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2724/1669 7/11/2024 SW Q I 02 490,900
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B240009353 METAL BUILDING FO 37,296 08/12/2024

CO240007854 NEW SINGLE-FAMILY 377,114 07/03/2024

230011760 NEW SFR 377,114 09/14/2023

2025HX Base Yr

36246 SUGAR CT, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,363 108.8780 143.72 339,610 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2054

BAS 2,054 100 2025 2,054 295,201

FGR 426 55 2025 234 33,630

FOP 69 30 2025 21 3,018

FOP 180 30 2025 54 7,761

2,729 2,363 339,610

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=77,-10] W18 S6 S12 W15 N12 W14 S55 E10 N3
E9 E1 N8 E6 N8 E3 S2 E18 N44 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=59,-4] W15 S12 E15 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=56,40] W6 S8 W1 S3 E7 N11 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=77,34] W18 N2 W3 S8 S11 S3 E21 N20 $
.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 950.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,800

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 600.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2025 2024 100 19,200

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 600

23,600

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 53,000.00 53,000.00 53,000
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2025HX Base Yr

36246 SUGAR CT, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 419 63.2500 23.40 9,805 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 288

BAS 288 100 2025 288 6,672

FCP 132 25 2025 33 764

UCP 490 20 2025 98 2,270

910 419 9,707

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,40] E12 N24 W12 S24 $
UCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=22,40] E14 N35 W14 S35 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,5] E12 S11 W12 N11 $
.
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